
Calendar of Committee Meetings 2024/25 

 
Key 

SAC-CC: Alexandra Palace and Park Statutory Advisory Committee/ Consultative committee 
HPDSP: Housing Planning and Development  Scrutiny Panel  

LSC: Licensing Sub Committee  
OSC: Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

 CPAC: Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 
 CCCP: Climate, Community Safety and Culture Panel 

 AHSP: Adults and Health Scrutiny Panel 
 CYPSP: Children and Young  People Scrutiny Panel 

 CSP: Community Safety Partnership 
 APPB: Alexandra Park and Palace Board 

          HWB: Health and Wellbeing Board 
       GP: General Purposes 

 

May 2024 

 

Monday, 20 May  Annual Council 

Monday, 27 May  Bank Holiday 

Thursday, 30 May  LSC 

 

June 2024 

 

Monday, 3 June   Planning Sub Committee/LSC 

Tuesday 4th June   Political Group 

Wednesday, 5 June  Political Group 

Thursday, 6 June  Licensing Training  

Monday, 10 June  All member briefing 

Thursday 13th June  OSC 

Monday, 17 June  LSC/CCCSP 

Tuesday, 18 June  Cabinet 

Wednesday, 19 June  CSP daytime 

Thursday 20th June  Strategic Planning and Planning Sub Committee 

Monday, 24 June  HPDSP/ AHSP 

Tuesday, 25 June  Political Group 

Thursday, 27 June  HWB day time/ LSC 

 

July 2024 

 

Monday, 1 July   APP CC/SAC 

Tuesday, 2 July   GP/CYPS SP 

Wednesday, 3 July  Political Group 

Thursday, 4 July   Standards 

Monday, 8 July   Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 9 July   All Member Training  



Thursday, 11 July  CPAC 

Monday, 15 July  APPB 

Tuesday, 16 July  Cabinet 

Thursday, 18 July  Audit Committee 

Monday, 22 July  Full Council 

Tuesday, 23 July  OSC/LSC 

Wednesday, 24 July  OSC café 

Thursday 25 July   Pensions 

Monday 29th July  Main Licensing Committee 

Tuesday 30th of July  Planning Sub Committee 

 

August 2024  

 

Monday, 5 August  LSC 

Wednesday, 7 August  Political Meeting  

Thursday 15 August   LSC 

Monday, 26 August  Bank Holiday 

 

September 2024 

 

Tuesday 3rd of September  Political Group 

Wednesday, 4 September Political Group 

Monday, 9 September  Planning Sub Committee/CYPSP 

Tuesday, 10 September  Political group 

Thursday, 12 September LSC/CCCSP 

Monday, 16 September  Liberal Democrat Party Conference 

Tuesday, 17 September  Liberal Democrat Party Conference 

Tuesday 17th of September         Cabinet  

Thursday, 19 September HWB day time/AHSP 

Monday, 23 September  Labour Party Conference 

Tuesday, 24 September  Labour Party Conference 

Wednesday, 25 September Labour Party Conference 

Thursday 26th September HPDPSP/LSC 

Monday, 30 September  Pensions 

 

October 2024 

 

Tuesday, 1 October  Political Group 

Wednesday, 2 October  Political Group 

Thursday, 3 October  Political Group 

Monday, 7 October  APCC/SAC 

Tuesday, 8 October  Planning /Audit 

Thursday, 10 October  Full Council with Young People 

Monday, 14 October  LSC/General Purposes/ OSC 



Tuesday, 15 October  Cabinet 

Thursday, 17 October  Strategic Planning/ LSC/CPAC 

Monday, 21 October  Political Group 

Tuesday, 22 October  Political Group 

Wednesday, 23 October CSP day time 

Thursday, 24 October  Political Group 

 

November 2024 

Monday, 4 November  LSC/APPB 

Tuesday, 5 November  HPDSP/ Standards/ AHSP 

Wednesday, 6 November Political Group 

Thursday, 7 November  Planning Sub Committee/CCCSP 

Monday, 11 November  Political Group 

Tuesday, 12 November  Cabinet 

Wednesday 13 November Political Group 

Thursday, 14 November  Political Group 

Monday, 18 November  Full Council 

Tuesday, 19 November  C&YPSP 

Thursday, 21 November  Political Group 

Monday, 25 November  OSC/LSC 

Tuesday, 26 November  Political Group 

Thursday, 28 November  HWB day time 

 

December 2024  

 

Monday, 2 December  Pensions/LSC 

Tuesday, 3 December  Audit Committee 

Wednesday, 4 December Political Group 

Thursday, 5 December  LSC 

Monday, 9 December  Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday, 10 December  Cabinet 

Thursday, 12 December  OSC (Budget, part 1) 

Monday, 16 December  HPDSP 

Tuesday, 17 December  CCCSP/AHSP 

Wednesday, 18 December CSP day time 

 

 

January 2025  

 

 

Monday, 6 January  Licensing Main Committee 

Tuesday 7 January  Political Group 

Wednesday, 8 January  Political Group 

Thursday, 9 January  LSC 



Monday, 13 January  Planning Sub Committee/LSC/ C&YPSP 

Tuesday 14th January   CPAC 

Thursday, 16 January  General Purposes Committee 

Monday, 20 January  OSC Budget meeting/ APPSAC/CC 

Tuesday, 21 January  Cabinet 

Thursday, 23 January  Political Group 

Monday, 27 January  Audit/APPB 

Tuesday, 28 January  Political Group 

Wednesday, 29 January  Political Group 

 

February 2025 

 

Monday, 3 February  Planning Sub Committee/LSC 

Tuesday, 4 February  Standards Committee/Pensions 

Wednesday 5th February Political group meeting 

Monday, 10 February  AHSP 

Tuesday, 11 February  Cabinet 

Wednesday, 12 February Political Group 

Thursday, 13 February  C&YPSP 

Monday, 24 February  LSC/ CCCSP /Strategic Planning 

Tuesday, 25 February  Political Group 

Wednesday 26th of February CSP day time 

Thursday, 27 February  LSC/ 

 

 

March 2025 

 

Monday, 3 March  Full Council Budget 

Tuesday, 4 March  Planning Sub Committee 

Wednesday, 5 March  Political Group 

Thursday, 6 March  HDSP/LSC 

Monday, 10 March  Standards Committee 

Tuesday, 11 March  Audit  

Wednesday, 12 March  Political Group 

Monday, 17 March  APP CC/SAC 

Tuesday, 18 March  Cabinet 

Thursday, 20 March  LSC/Pensions 

Monday, 24 March  Full Council 

Tuesday, 25 March  CPAC 

Thursday, 27 March  HWB day time / OSC 

 

April 2025 

 

Tuesday, 1 April   Political Group 



Wednesday, 2 April  Political Group 

Thursday, 3 April   Planning Sub Committee/ General Purposes 

Monday, 7 April   APPB 

Thursday, 10 April  LSC 

Friday, 18 April   Bank Holiday 

Monday, 21 April  Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 22nd Of April   Cabinet 

Thursday 24th April   LSC 

 

May 2025 

 

Monday, 5 May   Bank Holiday 

Wednesday, 7 May  Political Group 

Thursday, 8 May  LSC 

Monday, 19 May  Annual Council 

Thursday, 22 May  LSC/Planning 

Monday, 26 May  Bank Holiday 


